
2019/2010 Leave @ 6:30
AM TIME Barre Town Bus #1A AM PM TIME #1A PM    

6:35 24  Fisher Rd 2:38 TA Fisher Rd
6:53 Richardson Rd & Velie Ave 2:39 24 Fisher Rd
6:54 Pull into Daniels Dr stop at #10 2:45 92 Summer St
6:55  27  Rudd Farm Rd 2:52 Richardson Rd & Velie Ave
6:56 Ledge Dr & Moonlight Dr 2:53 Pull into Daniels Dr stop @ 10 Daniels Dr
6:56 Ledge Dr & Meadow Dr 2:54  27 Rudd Farm Rd
6:58 Richardson Rd & Spring Hollow Ln 2:55 Ledge Dr & Moonlight Dr
6:59 257 Richardson Rd 2:56 Ledge Dr & Meadow Dr
7:00 291 Richardson Rd 2:57 Richardson Rd & Spring Hollow Ln
7:01 34 Averill Rd 2:59 Richardson Rd & Al Monty Dr
7:03 80 LaPage Rd 3:00 257 Richardson Rd
7:03 48 Lepage Rd 3:00 291 Richardson Rd
7:06 Beckley Hill Rd & Chris Pathway 3:01 34 Averill Rd
7:07 311 Beckley Hill Rd 3:03 80 LaPage Rd
7:07 247  Beckley Hill Rd (Pull into TA a@ end) 3:03 48 LePage Rd
7:08 Green St 3:06 Beckley Hill Rd & Chris Pathway
7:12 92 Summer St 3:06 311 Beckley Hill Rd
7:30 ARRIVE @ BTMES 3:07 290 Beckley Hill Rd

3:08 247 Beckley Hill Rd(Pull into TA @ End)
3:08 Stop just after pulling off Beckley Hill Rd
3:09 241 Beckley Hill Rd
3:09 Green St


